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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dave Irion             M4549         1/29        8:25        0:58       31:44        0:46       17:42       59:36
2     Eric Ott               M2024         1/10        7:35        0:49       32:44        0:47       17:48       59:43
3     Gabe Hamer             M2529         1/25        7:46        1:02       32:19        0:54       19:14     1:01:15
4     Jeremy Borling         M2529         2/25        8:48        1:16       34:50        0:52       16:34     1:02:20
5     Chris Sweet            M2529         3/25        8:24        1:14       33:54        0:46       18:14     1:02:32
6     Kacey Carr             M2024         2/10        9:22        1:02       34:18        1:04       17:26     1:03:12
7     Eric Sommer            M3034         1/46        8:13        1:12       34:00        0:40       19:20     1:03:26
8     John Simpson           M3034         2/46        8:29        0:56       33:39        0:42       19:57     1:03:44
9     Bob Clary              M4549         2/29        8:59        1:02       33:11        1:39       19:15     1:04:06
10    Ross Monks             M4044         1/40        8:34        0:43       32:29        0:53       21:28     1:04:07
11    Kevin Young            M3034         3/46        9:51        1:27       32:50        0:51       19:08     1:04:08
12    Paul Wozniakowski      M3034         4/46       10:49        1:07       31:45        1:10       19:18     1:04:10
13    Geoff Scott            M3539         1/45        8:54        0:51       32:26        0:45       21:16     1:04:12
14    Brian Rossi            M2529         4/25        9:53        0:54       32:52        0:44       19:55     1:04:18
15    Chris Daniels          M3539         2/45        8:50        1:05       32:30        0:53       21:10     1:04:29
16    John Barrera           M4044         2/40        8:45        1:17       33:46        0:44       20:21     1:04:53
17    Elizabeth Attig        F2529         1/23        8:20        1:02       35:06        0:46       20:10     1:05:24
18    John Collet            M3539         3/45        8:51        1:40       35:07        1:06       18:46     1:05:31
19    Drew Hartman           M3539         4/45        8:50        1:14       33:28        0:57       21:02     1:05:32
20    Brenden Sullivan       M1315          1/4        7:39        1:04       36:21        1:10       19:27     1:05:41
21    Thomas Estka           M4044         3/40        9:33        1:20       35:00        0:57       19:13     1:06:04
22    Chris Barton           M3034         5/46        9:43        1:08       32:52        1:08       21:17     1:06:09
23    Scott Woodman          M4044         4/40        9:46        1:50       34:28        1:03       19:12     1:06:20
24    Cyrus Severance        M2529         5/25        8:27        1:47       36:16        0:53       19:03     1:06:26
25    Sean Luitjens          M3539         5/45        9:03        1:15       34:29        0:53       20:47     1:06:27
27    Brian Pour             M2529         6/25        9:46        1:10       34:27        0:55       20:43     1:07:01
28    Duffy Smith            M3539         6/45       11:49        2:19       33:05        1:08       18:39     1:07:01
29    Tim Gallagher          M3539         7/45        8:53        0:57       35:04        0:51       21:16     1:07:02
30    Thomas Veerman         M4044         5/40        8:57        1:24       33:51        1:11       21:53     1:07:17
31    Troy Walcott           M3034         6/46        8:06        1:16       35:05        0:59       22:05     1:07:32
32    Karen Grabowski        F2529         2/23        8:29        1:30       35:26        1:07       21:01     1:07:33
33    Ted O'neil             M4044         6/40        8:51        1:32       35:26        0:59       20:48     1:07:37
34    Don Snider Jr.         M2529         7/25        8:55        1:04       35:28        1:11       20:59     1:07:37
35    Eric Dewitt            M3034         7/46        9:38        2:02       35:26        1:01       19:42     1:07:50
36    Nigel Keen             M4549         3/29       10:44        1:22       34:37        1:09       19:58     1:07:51
37    David Clary            M1819          1/3        8:57        1:15       34:21        0:54       22:37     1:08:04
38    Greg George            M3034         8/46        8:26        1:10       33:43        1:34       23:12     1:08:06
39    Eric Arndt             M2529         8/25        9:02        0:38       35:49        0:56       21:51     1:08:16
40    Duane Kimme            M4549         4/29        9:35        1:13       36:23        0:56       20:24     1:08:31
41    Lou Fragoso            M3034         9/46       10:53        1:14       35:36        0:48       20:03     1:08:35
42    Phillip Jones          M3539         8/45       10:24        0:59       33:05        1:06       23:06     1:08:40
43    Shannon Pritchard      CLYDE         1/21       10:09        1:49       33:24        1:01       22:25     1:08:48
44    Derek Radosevich       M2024         3/10        9:24        1:45       35:18        0:58       21:41     1:09:06
45    David Holland          M3539         9/45        8:46        1:41       36:25        1:11       21:02     1:09:06
46    Chris Tuma             M3539        10/45       10:33        1:31       33:25        1:22       22:19     1:09:11
47    Ed Bagley              M2529         9/25        9:35        1:12       35:18        0:48       22:30     1:09:23
48    Brent Betzold          M2529        10/25       10:00        1:54       34:59        1:06       21:26     1:09:25
49    Eric Mcrae             M4044         7/40       11:25        1:46       33:03        1:14       22:10     1:09:39
50    Tyler Howland          M1315          2/4        9:49        0:56       36:26        0:52       21:39     1:09:42
51    Cj Peterson            M1617          1/2        8:19        1:18       36:28        0:50       22:51     1:09:46
52    Ray Perisin            M4044         8/40        7:48        1:09       36:06        1:16       23:28     1:09:48
53    Joseph Labbe           M3034        10/46       10:16        2:00       34:25        1:09       22:00     1:09:51
54    Bob Theodore           M5054         1/14       11:04        1:59       35:47        1:06       19:59     1:09:55
55    Kyle May               M3034        11/46       10:01        1:23       32:32        0:54       25:06     1:09:57
56    Peter Shannon          M3034        12/46        9:44        1:21       33:55        1:36       23:29     1:10:06
57    Julian Murphy          M4044         9/40        9:19        1:35       36:07        1:02       22:12     1:10:16
58    Bryan Mcdevitt         M2529        11/25        9:36        1:25       36:46        0:55       21:37     1:10:19
59    Thomas Fischbach       M3539        11/45        8:53        1:17       36:01        1:24       22:49     1:10:24
60    Kaylee Jamison         F1617          1/2        8:01        1:13       38:15        1:00       22:00     1:10:30
61    Greg Shull             CLYDE         2/21       11:04        1:56       33:48        1:09       22:37     1:10:34
62    Brian Mccarthy         M4044        10/40        8:33        1:38       35:01        1:45       23:37     1:10:35
63    Keith Adams            M3034        13/46        9:47        1:07       35:05        0:54       23:44     1:10:38
64    Dennis Landwehr        M5054         2/14       11:30        2:00       34:18        1:18       21:33     1:10:39
65    Larry Grenvik          M4044        11/40        9:46        1:24       35:22        1:18       22:49     1:10:39
67    Diana Nawrocki         F2529         3/23        8:35        1:25       35:29        1:01       24:11     1:10:41
68    Daniel Lee             M3539        12/45       12:23        1:09       33:56        0:53       22:28     1:10:50
69    Edward Stygar          CLYDE         3/21        9:40        1:00       34:48        0:48       24:34     1:10:50
70    Bernie Conway          M4549         5/29        8:19        1:37       34:48        1:36       24:30     1:10:51
71    Betsy Kowal            F2529         4/23        7:57        1:18       37:15        1:01       23:32     1:11:03
72    Jeremy Klein           M1617          2/2        7:35        0:46       37:38        1:17       23:49     1:11:05
73    Andy Sweet             M2024         4/10        9:06        1:24       36:20        1:10       23:09     1:11:09
74    Rich Giebelhausen      M5559          1/7        9:49        1:46       35:21        1:31       22:42     1:11:10
75    Eric Peyer             M3034        14/46        9:59        1:34       35:40        1:33       22:32     1:11:19
77    Dave Fako              M3539        13/45       10:41        1:27       36:26        0:50       22:05     1:11:29
78    Wiley Jenkins          M3539        14/45        9:21        1:27       36:22        1:00       23:34     1:11:44
79    Steve Lawless          M4044        12/40       10:46        2:08       35:27        1:26       22:03     1:11:51
80    Jo Ann Della Torre     F4549         1/15        9:35        1:34       37:26        1:03       22:13     1:11:52
81    Earl Jones             M4549         6/29       11:13        1:10       36:21        1:09       22:02     1:11:55
82    Stephanie Stover       F2529         5/23        8:08        1:19       38:07        0:51       23:31     1:11:56
83    Nicholas Scanlan       M1315          3/4        8:49        0:52       36:54        0:50       24:35     1:12:00
84    Nick Harding           M2529        12/25        9:25        1:36       35:22        1:02       24:39     1:12:04
85    Ernie Parr             M5054         3/14        9:59        1:18       36:54        0:55       23:15     1:12:22
87    Ron Greene             M5054         4/14       10:43        1:57       35:51        1:18       22:35     1:12:25
88    Dean Bettis            M4044        13/40       11:45        2:02       37:43        1:22       19:34     1:12:27
89    Duane Schwartzkopf     M3539        15/45       12:02        1:39       36:15        1:06       21:29     1:12:31
91    Debra Hodgett          F3539         1/24       11:14        1:29       37:08        1:07       21:36     1:12:34
92    Mike Donahue           M4044        14/40       10:36        1:51       35:23        1:27       23:19     1:12:37
93    Kevin Convey           CLYDE         4/21       10:22        1:03       34:35        0:49       25:49     1:12:39
94    Jay Bottarini          M3539        16/45       11:56        1:34       33:40        1:01       24:30     1:12:41
95    Derek Johnson          M3034        15/46       13:21        1:53       35:33        1:15       20:44     1:12:47
98    Mark Moise             M3034        16/46       10:19        1:36       35:57        1:15       23:51     1:12:59
99    Tadd Goings            M2024         5/10       11:18        2:13       37:49        1:03       20:38     1:13:01
100   Kenneth Nelson         CLYDE         5/21        8:41        1:43       35:33        1:09       25:59     1:13:05
101   Megan Searfoss         F4044         1/15       10:04        1:23       37:25        1:01       23:12     1:13:05
102   Michael George         M2529        13/25        9:02        2:10       35:37        1:54       24:29     1:13:12
103   Kelly Kopec            F3034         1/20       11:17        1:32       35:22        1:47       23:14     1:13:13
104   Benoit Collard         M4044        15/40       10:57        1:50       36:39        0:56       23:00     1:13:22
105   Michael Stoughton      M4549         7/29        9:02        0:57       36:38        1:17       25:28     1:13:23
106   Stewart Pratt          M3034        17/46       11:25        1:13       37:27        0:59       22:19     1:13:24
107   Courtney Convey        F1315          1/5        8:25        1:01       39:06        0:51       24:02     1:13:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
108   Michael Cruz           M4044        16/40       13:32        2:43       34:07        1:08       21:59     1:13:30
109   Tricia Madey           F2529         6/23       11:08        1:24       36:26        0:47       23:58     1:13:43
110   Tod Williamson         M4044        17/40       10:36        1:57       38:34        1:04       21:35     1:13:46
111   Nicholas Brereton      M2529        14/25       11:38        1:19       37:25        1:05       22:25     1:13:52
112   Jennifer Howland       F1012          1/5       10:39        0:42       39:11        1:16       22:06     1:13:54
113   Bill Keen              M3034        18/46        9:50        1:57       38:35        1:26       22:16     1:14:04
114   John Meibos            M3539        17/45       10:32        2:31       34:57        1:17       25:04     1:14:22
115   Esther Woodman         F4044         2/15       11:48        1:45       36:36        1:22       22:55     1:14:26
116   Daniel Altorfer        M5559          2/7        9:42        1:44       36:43        1:21       25:11     1:14:41
117   Martha Whitacre        F4549         2/15       10:22        1:22       36:47        1:12       25:00     1:14:43
118   Kelly Whitley          F1012          2/5        9:59        0:51       39:54        1:19       22:57     1:15:01
119   Lara Battalini         ATHEN          1/6        9:35        1:39       38:54        1:30       23:30     1:15:08
120   Michael Hall           M3034        19/46       10:33        2:10       37:35        0:58       23:55     1:15:12
121   Peter Bernsdorf        M3539        18/45       12:09        1:33       37:25        1:22       22:44     1:15:14
122   Bruce Bennett          M3034        20/46       11:22        2:33       38:31        1:31       21:18     1:15:16
123   Paul Dees              M3539        19/45        9:26        1:34       35:28        1:00       27:52     1:15:21
124   Ron Ottaway            M6569          1/3       10:53        2:14       37:15        1:22       23:40     1:15:24
126   Russ Schneidewind      M3034        21/46        9:10        1:53       38:28        1:05       24:52     1:15:29
127   Brian Burcham          M3034        22/46       10:55        1:54       39:34        1:12       21:55     1:15:31
128   Saori Hanaki           F3034         2/20       10:00        1:58       39:17        1:10       23:12     1:15:37
130   Carey Weaver           M4549         8/29       13:06        1:09       36:46        1:10       23:43     1:15:55
131   Andrew Sigfusson       M1819          2/3        8:03        1:06       41:23        1:18       24:06     1:15:56
132   Scott Eastman          M3034        23/46       10:48        1:24       39:35        1:43       22:47     1:16:18
133   Emilio Apey            M4044        18/40       10:47        1:24       35:31        1:15       27:20     1:16:18
134   Omar Porras            M2529        15/25       10:27        1:24       40:15        0:59       23:14     1:16:19
135   Tim Schertz            M4044        19/40        9:10        1:50       34:15        1:26       29:45     1:16:27
136   Sean Maher             M3034        24/46       12:00        1:36       37:38        1:20       23:55     1:16:30
137   Reid Hansen            M5054         5/14       11:29        1:23       39:32        1:26       22:46     1:16:37
138   James Brown            M4044        20/40       12:29        1:32       38:12        1:32       22:55     1:16:40
139   James Fuehrmeyer       M5054         6/14       12:36        2:43       37:23        1:16       22:47     1:16:46
140   Alberto Delgado        M4549         9/29        9:44        2:09       39:27        1:12       24:16     1:16:49
141   Christina Dorow        F2529         7/23       10:12        1:33       37:48        1:14       26:07     1:16:54
142   Melinda Hays-Clawson   F4044         3/15       11:39        1:24       38:11        1:08       24:34     1:16:56
143   Robin Rongey           F4044         4/15       13:15        2:06       37:36        1:25       22:42     1:17:04
144   Wesley Burghardt       M4044        21/40       10:28        2:07       40:06        1:17       23:17     1:17:16
145   Kody Carr              M1819          3/3       11:42        1:59       42:13        1:49       19:33     1:17:16
146   Shannon Newman         F3034         3/20       13:49        2:30       35:49        1:40       23:28     1:17:16
147   Ben Kanute             M1012          1/4        9:03        1:03       41:11        1:01       25:02     1:17:20
148   Michael Ebner          M2529        16/25       10:37        1:50       39:58        1:18       23:41     1:17:24
149   Rachel Lindner         F1617          2/2       10:21        2:40       40:48        0:52       22:49     1:17:30
150   David Mcguire          M4044        22/40       11:49        2:41       36:37        1:11       25:18     1:17:37
151   Lisa Worthington       ATHEN          2/6       10:16        1:02       36:53        0:56       28:29     1:17:37
152   Lisa Gialamas          F3539         2/24        9:40        2:22       39:19        1:34       24:43     1:17:38
153   Scott Michalik         M2529        17/25       12:32        1:27       36:12        1:12       26:20     1:17:43
154   Christopher Weber      M3034        25/46       11:45        1:43       37:37        1:09       25:29     1:17:44
155   Sydney Mcrae           F3539         3/24       11:44        2:24       37:25        1:19       24:55     1:17:47
156   Christopher White      M2529        18/25       10:34        2:07       41:41        0:43       22:43     1:17:48
157   Laurie Walsworth       F4549         3/15       11:20        1:32       35:33        1:23       28:05     1:17:54
158   Beth Haynes            F4044         5/15       12:09        1:18       38:40        1:15       24:34     1:17:56
159   David Miller           CLYDE         6/21       11:59        2:20       38:12        1:19       24:11     1:18:01
160   Susie Walsh            F4044         6/15       11:23        2:14       39:29        0:48       24:08     1:18:02
161   Greg Trapp             M4044        23/40       12:18        1:40       38:37        1:02       24:25     1:18:03
162   Larry Jeffery          M5054         7/14       10:54        1:58       39:55        1:06       24:12     1:18:06
163   Jennifer Welsh         F2024         1/13       11:07        1:28       41:51        1:07       22:39     1:18:13
164   Kate Bradley           F2529         8/23       10:08        1:21       39:13        1:11       26:27     1:18:20
165   Gil Hannon             M4044        24/40       13:24        1:18       40:34        1:23       21:48     1:18:27
166   Michael Boyd           M4549        10/29       11:28        1:37       36:31        1:36       27:18     1:18:30
167   Kristi Battalini       F3034         4/20       11:38        1:47       40:52        1:07       23:13     1:18:37
168   Cara Sweet             F2529         9/23        9:34        1:36       40:59        0:52       25:43     1:18:44
169   Glenn Campbell         M4044        25/40        9:18        3:10       37:52        1:45       26:54     1:19:00
170   Patricia Shafer        F4549         4/15       12:09        1:35       40:17        1:02       23:56     1:19:00
171   James Mcintyre         M5054         8/14       12:44        1:47       38:51        1:32       24:14     1:19:09
172   Troy Cutler            M3539        20/45       11:32        2:46       42:17        1:45       20:48     1:19:09
173   Tom Price              M3539        21/45        8:54        1:21       40:38        1:03       27:16     1:19:13
174   Peter Friddle          M3034        26/46       12:01        2:14       39:57        1:14       23:48     1:19:15
175   Andrew Leach           M2024         6/10       11:14        2:52       39:42        1:22       24:06     1:19:16
176   Karin Peterson         F3539         4/24       13:11        1:19       39:49        0:56       24:01     1:19:16
177   William Cassian        M3539        22/45       10:27        1:55       38:34        1:04       27:37     1:19:37
178   Joel Strader           M3539        23/45       10:13        1:52       38:54        1:55       26:48     1:19:42
179   Brett Mowry            M3034        27/46       11:29        1:39       39:13        1:34       25:48     1:19:44
180   June Lindner           F5054          1/8       11:35        2:19       40:08        1:35       24:10     1:19:47
181   Anne Altorfer          F2024         2/13       12:30        1:49       41:40        1:23       22:25     1:19:47
182   Vicky Stoughton        F4044         7/15       11:19        1:46       37:12        1:30       28:01     1:19:49
183   Sarah Yaremych         F2024         3/13       10:01        1:35       41:02        1:18       26:08     1:20:04
185   Derek Dexheimer        M3034        28/46       13:47        2:00       42:44        1:16       20:23     1:20:11
186   Langdon Greenhalgh     M3034        29/46       12:04        1:21       42:33        1:29       22:46     1:20:13
187   Julie Woods            F2529        10/23       10:08        1:34       41:06        1:19       26:12     1:20:19
188   Amy Griffith           F3539         5/24       10:16        1:43       41:13        1:17       25:51     1:20:20
189   Kimberly Kazmierczak   F3034         5/20       12:37        1:36       38:34        1:02       26:33     1:20:22
190   Nolan Dickson          M1012          2/4       10:19        1:12       42:11        0:59       25:52     1:20:33
191   Jeff Johnson           M4044        26/40        9:56        2:29       38:02        1:26       28:41     1:20:34
192   Sheila Hansen          F5054          2/8       13:28        1:35       38:12        1:08       26:18     1:20:42
193   Rebecca Bielang        F2529        11/23       11:52        1:56       42:00        1:38       23:20     1:20:46
194   Drew Marston           M3539        24/45       10:43        1:08       40:08        1:32       27:15     1:20:47
195   Lisa Tharpe            F3034         6/20       13:11        2:07       39:01        1:25       25:05     1:20:50
196   Scott Todd             M3539        25/45       12:26        2:19       39:16        1:41       25:11     1:20:54
197   Brent Leach            M3034        30/46       11:52        2:10       42:22        1:36       23:07     1:21:08
198   Steve Giusti           M4044        27/40       14:08        2:12       39:37        1:36       23:38     1:21:12
199   Daniel Brown           M4549        11/29       13:43        2:31       37:09        3:13       24:38     1:21:14
200   Walter Ruppman         M6064          1/7       11:11        2:26       39:36        1:41       26:31     1:21:26
201   Stacy Hague            F1315          2/5        9:01        1:37       46:32        1:10       23:06     1:21:26
202   Troy Roberson          M3539        26/45       13:30        2:49       39:46        1:46       23:36     1:21:27
203   Chris Eckels           M4549        12/29       13:13        1:36       38:14        1:12       27:19     1:21:34
204   Mohammed Al-Marimi     M4044        28/40       10:50        1:41       40:50        1:18       27:02     1:21:41
205   Mark Albertson         M3034        31/46       12:21        3:24       38:44        1:22       25:50     1:21:42
207   Jesse Baird            M2024         7/10       15:44        2:37       41:00        1:14       21:17     1:21:52
208   Mary Tonner            F1315          3/5        9:05        1:17       40:27        1:19       29:48     1:21:56
209   Susan O'sullivan       F3539         6/24        9:32        2:39       40:56        1:38       27:13     1:21:58
210   Paul Martin            M4044        29/40       14:41        2:10       41:35        1:07       22:32     1:22:06
211   Ron Iwanski            M6064          2/7       13:16        3:39       40:43        0:50       23:45     1:22:14
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
212   Ruth Buffalo           F4549         5/15       11:16        1:34       39:47        1:07       28:36     1:22:20
213   Brian Greene           M3034        32/46       11:05        2:16       43:56        1:03       24:00     1:22:21
214   Steve Hinton           M3034        33/46       11:59        1:19       38:45        1:35       28:45     1:22:24
215   Ana Breaux             F4549         6/15       13:21        1:34       41:24        1:19       24:46     1:22:24
216   Richard Merson         M3034        34/46       10:40        3:30       42:47        2:01       23:27     1:22:26
217   Kelsey Clawson         F1315          4/5       10:55        1:10       43:49        0:48       25:45     1:22:28
218   Ali Engin              M3034        35/46       14:51        1:21       38:11        1:05       27:05     1:22:34
219   Jeffery Wells          M3539        27/45       15:57        2:30       34:54        1:53       27:27     1:22:41
220   Julie Demaar           F3539         7/24       10:48        1:37       37:44        1:21       31:12     1:22:43
221   Brian Lee              M3034        36/46       11:47        2:49       38:14        1:44       28:14     1:22:49
222   Sam Tonner             M1012          3/4        9:54        1:12       43:12        1:06       27:28     1:22:52
223   Cyndi Pfau             F2024         4/13       10:04        2:33       43:39        0:51       25:47     1:22:54
224   Jeff Limp              M4044        30/40       10:03        2:19       41:04        1:52       27:38     1:22:57
225   Melanie Gruse          F2529        12/23        9:39        1:49       43:21        1:22       26:48     1:22:59
226   Rod Antrim             M4044        31/40       12:49        3:11       36:49        1:37       28:36     1:23:02
227   Megan Halloran         F1012          3/5       10:35        0:45       42:18        0:48       28:39     1:23:05
228   John Kastigar          M4549        13/29       12:11        3:27       41:47        1:01       24:39     1:23:05
230   Vicki Weikle           F4549         7/15       13:31        1:42       39:51        1:21       27:02     1:23:28
231   Gary Klousnitzer       M4549        14/29        9:06        2:49       38:59        1:18       31:21     1:23:34
232   Nathaniel Dahm         M3034        37/46       11:43        2:56       41:29        1:15       26:16     1:23:40
233   Nicole Ferstl          F2529        13/23       11:34        1:34       42:17        1:07       27:13     1:23:45
234   Kat Broughton          F2529        14/23        9:35        2:09       44:44        1:05       26:24     1:23:57
235   Jeffrey Chamberlain    M4549        15/29       13:03        3:17       40:16        2:14       25:07     1:23:58
236   Kent Lowry             M5054         9/14       10:22        2:39       40:10        1:23       29:27     1:24:02
237   Harold Thompson        M4549        16/29       10:38        2:26       40:33        1:19       29:08     1:24:05
238   Anna Hulting           F2529        15/23       13:09        1:40       42:08        1:05       26:05     1:24:08
239   Thomas Rice            M5559          3/7       12:49        3:11       42:28        1:53       23:49     1:24:11
240   Tim Darden             M4549        17/29       11:45        3:01       39:32        1:44       28:20     1:24:22
241   Jennifer Sponsler      F3034         7/20       10:54        3:40       39:05        1:47       28:59     1:24:26
242   Mark Roberts           M3539        28/45       13:20        2:53       42:37        1:32       24:05     1:24:28
243   Richard Slinko         M3034        38/46        9:27        2:07       40:23        1:26       31:06     1:24:30
244   Philippe Shils         M3539        29/45       12:00        3:24       38:58        1:25       28:44     1:24:32
245   Jeff Lonergan          M5054        10/14       13:53        1:47       41:42        0:55       26:18     1:24:35
246   Scott Miller           M3034        39/46       11:28        2:58       43:31        1:52       24:50     1:24:40
247   William Baker          CLYDE         7/21       11:53        1:37       39:50        1:34       29:49     1:24:44
248   K. Fraser              M5054        11/14        9:19        1:53       41:06        1:43       30:42     1:24:44
249   Doug Huber             M3539        30/45       12:28        2:44       39:12        1:19       29:02     1:24:46
250   Sanya Kushak           F3034         8/20       13:48        3:02       42:12        1:17       24:27     1:24:47
251   Valerie Funk           F4549         8/15       12:24        2:04       41:47        1:40       26:57     1:24:52
252   Jim Comfort            M5054        12/14       13:00        3:14       39:59        1:47       26:57     1:24:57
253   Luke Smith             M2529        19/25       14:41        2:20       38:19        1:01       28:49     1:25:10
254   Alison Scheffert       F1315          5/5       10:06        0:49       42:53        0:54       30:40     1:25:23
255   Scott Jacobs           M3539        31/45       15:29        3:45       39:02        1:30       25:37     1:25:24
256   Stephanie Roberts      F3034         9/20       13:22        1:23       38:37        1:15       30:54     1:25:31
257   Jocelyn Young          F3539         8/24       15:36        2:09       41:33        1:20       24:57     1:25:35
258   Aaron Damkoehler       M3034        40/46       12:39        3:35       46:35        2:10       20:40     1:25:40
259   Amanda Mcleese         F2024         5/13       14:32        2:43       43:02        1:05       24:27     1:25:49
260   Anna Larson            F3034        10/20       14:23        1:44       40:51        1:21       27:39     1:25:58
261   Christine Grimm        F2024         6/13       10:53        1:38       47:08        1:22       24:57     1:25:59
262   Dan Ammentorp          M4044        32/40       12:09        2:19       41:45        1:32       28:30     1:26:16
263   Kevin Trantina         M4549        18/29       12:43        2:05       41:57        0:52       28:48     1:26:25
264   Michael Evans          M4549        19/29       12:57        2:18       39:26        1:36       30:15     1:26:32
265   Jim Robinson           M3034        41/46       13:49        3:08       40:36        2:07       26:52     1:26:33
266   Sue Dytkiewicz         F4044         8/15       11:45        2:02       42:32        2:03       28:29     1:26:52
267   Carolyn Sutter         F4044         9/15       13:49        2:24       42:27        1:57       26:31     1:27:08
268   Timothy Rood           CLYDE         8/21       17:05        2:22       42:06        1:29       24:12     1:27:14
269   Suzy Dees              F3539         9/24       12:34        2:06       42:32        1:15       28:52     1:27:20
270   Cj Pitts               F5054          3/8       12:25        1:53       39:54        1:54       31:22     1:27:28
271   John Brazda            M3539        32/45       13:43        3:49       42:14        2:00       25:47     1:27:34
272   Bruce Sutter           M4549        20/29       12:30        3:53       41:29        1:35       28:11     1:27:38
273   Steve Foster           M5054        13/14       15:38        3:32       41:03        2:08       25:25     1:27:46
274   Scott Stevenson        M4549        21/29       12:50        2:13       40:20        1:29       31:05     1:27:57
275   John Pratt             CLYDE         9/21        9:10        2:30       44:04        1:21       30:54     1:27:59
276   Adam Leach             M2024         8/10       13:32        2:47       46:11        0:58       24:52     1:28:20
277   Andrea Yergler         F2024         7/13       12:01        2:58       44:36        1:20       27:28     1:28:23
278   Josh Kanute            M1012          4/4       11:50        1:32       45:11        0:50       29:00     1:28:23
279   Greg Kahwaji           M3539        33/45        8:59        1:43       44:41        1:37       31:27     1:28:28
280   Michelle Chaput        F3539        10/24       12:51        2:52       39:31        1:27       31:52     1:28:34
281   David Garst            M2529        20/25       10:30        2:32       46:02        0:53       28:41     1:28:38
282   Matthew Palmer         M2529        21/25       13:01        1:39       46:28        1:42       25:49     1:28:39
283   Paulette Young         F6064          1/2       15:27        1:11       38:56        1:20       31:45     1:28:40
284   Joseph Tobolski        M3539        34/45       16:06        2:11       38:06        1:27       30:57     1:28:47
285   Carrie Young           F4044        10/15       14:42        2:03       45:19        1:34       25:10     1:28:48
286   Robert Mckeague        M80UP          1/1       14:15        2:43       43:38        1:33       26:45     1:28:54
287   Joe Kinkade            CLYDE        10/21       12:50        2:36       41:21        2:09       30:00     1:28:56
288   Heather Drury          F2529        16/23       10:10        1:57       46:58        0:51       29:14     1:29:10
289   Carter Dickson         M0109          1/1       12:44        1:11       46:40        1:03       27:37     1:29:15
290   Michael Fearheiley     M4549        22/29       11:24        3:16       40:19        2:10       32:15     1:29:25
291   Cristine Martin        F5054          4/8       13:47        2:17       45:05        1:17       26:59     1:29:25
292   Edgar Morales          M3539        35/45       15:25        2:32       39:24        1:26       30:49     1:29:37
293   Michael Carlson        M3034        42/46       14:22        2:14       41:13        1:29       30:27     1:29:46
294   Hannah Valdez          F2529        17/23       13:19        2:22       45:02        1:17       27:46     1:29:46
295   Kathleen Defalco       F4549         9/15       12:44        1:59       39:18        1:38       34:09     1:29:48
296   Erin Deane             F1012          4/5       11:58        1:03       44:24        0:56       31:27     1:29:49
297   Micaela Convey         F1012          5/5       12:00        1:12       44:32        1:01       31:04     1:29:49
298   John Halmon            M2529        22/25       19:57        2:46       39:30        1:06       26:36     1:29:55
299   Martin Katz            M6064          3/7       14:45        1:39       38:24        1:50       33:24     1:30:03
300   Tim Guzinski           CLYDE        11/21       17:29        2:00       39:58        1:32       29:12     1:30:11
301   Sean Mcgivney          M4044        33/40       13:59        3:58       40:44        2:07       29:23     1:30:12
302   Robert Aiken           M3539        36/45       16:20        2:04       43:12        1:27       27:09     1:30:13
303   Robert Althoff         M3539        37/45       15:35        3:49       42:11        1:46       27:09     1:30:31
304   John Runge             M5559          4/7       13:15        2:43       42:19        1:49       30:36     1:30:42
305   Lauren Parello         F2024         8/13       12:06        1:59       43:16        1:06       32:22     1:30:49
306   Kelly Dickson          F4549        10/15       13:25        1:47       42:06        1:53       31:44     1:30:55
307   Renee Oltman           F2024         9/13       12:45        2:02       45:07        2:22       28:52     1:31:09
308   Krystal Gutierrez      F2024        10/13       14:43        1:47       47:01        1:10       26:30     1:31:11
309   John Bevis             M4044        34/40       21:49        2:22       43:11        1:12       22:50     1:31:25
310   Corey Schneeman        M3034        43/46       18:57        2:53       41:17        1:35       26:53     1:31:36
311   John Gee               M5559          5/7       12:44        2:12       46:24        1:29       28:48     1:31:38
312   Marianne Todd          F5054          5/8       12:41        1:49       41:42        2:29       32:58     1:31:39
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
313   Jennifer Bortman       F3034        11/20       10:43        2:38       43:43        1:32       33:07     1:31:44
314   Phil Wegeng            M4044        35/40       20:48        2:44       39:57        1:47       26:38     1:31:55
315   Janet Pink             F4549        11/15       12:52        2:18       47:08        1:12       28:28     1:31:58
316   Chris Korn             M3034        44/46       13:52        3:44       44:31        2:02       27:59     1:32:09
317   Cheryl Jeffery         F4549        12/15       17:56        2:27       43:11        2:38       26:03     1:32:15
318   Jo-An Grane            F5054          6/8       14:22        3:53       44:59        1:53       27:13     1:32:20
319   Meredith Turnquist     F1819          1/1       14:11        2:11       44:14        2:05       29:44     1:32:25
320   Kirby Anderson         M6569          2/3       13:48        2:38       43:59        1:50       30:21     1:32:36
321   Kristi Mceneaney       F3034        12/20       14:21        2:04       45:33        1:23       29:23     1:32:44
322   Chrissie Wegeng        F3539        11/24       11:51        2:57       43:29        2:00       32:48     1:33:06
323   Janna Voss             F3539        12/24       15:17        2:10       43:44        1:20       30:36     1:33:08
324   Sarah Isbell           F2529        18/23       15:58        2:55       46:45        1:24       26:06     1:33:08
325   Steven Borowski        M3539        38/45       13:49        3:15       45:13        1:15       29:36     1:33:09
326   Andy Paulson           M3539        39/45       10:25        2:34       44:42        1:12       34:24     1:33:18
327   Christina Farrell      F2024        11/13       12:44        2:11       48:42        1:09       28:33     1:33:20
328   Dan Gould              M6064          4/7       21:37        2:27       41:34        2:03       25:39     1:33:21
329   Kim Guttschow          F3539        13/24       16:03        2:05       43:19        1:43       30:20     1:33:31
330   Ryan Pankau            M2529        23/25       17:06        2:29       47:56        0:52       25:10     1:33:33
331   Diane Hillard-Sembell  F4044        11/15       16:00        2:27       44:23        2:42       28:04     1:33:37
332   Marcia Lonergan        F3539        14/24       14:06        3:32       43:04        1:35       31:36     1:33:54
333   Richard Frederick      M5559          6/7       15:31        3:56       38:05        2:17       34:05     1:33:55
334   Becky Glinka           F2529        19/23       11:56        2:40       47:09        1:55       30:15     1:33:56
335   Rob Wayland            M5054        14/14       14:53        2:49       43:05        1:56       31:18     1:34:02
336   Thomas Arbogast        M4044        36/40       17:36        4:48       42:43        2:49       26:16     1:34:12
337   Robyn Docherty         ATHEN          3/6       13:22        1:55       43:15        1:28       34:23     1:34:23
338   Leslie Katz            F5054          7/8       14:03        2:12       47:34        1:10       29:35     1:34:34
339   Pamela Trapp           F4044        12/15       13:40        2:03       43:08        2:28       33:36     1:34:55
340   Erica Moore            F3034        13/20       17:04        3:42       43:17        2:09       28:43     1:34:56
341   Amy Crum               F3034        14/20       12:52        3:02       48:23        1:09       29:32     1:34:58
342   Clifford Mckisson      M3539        40/45       17:49        3:17       43:27        1:48       28:45     1:35:06
343   Joshua Heeren          M2529        24/25       15:46        2:53       44:33        1:04       31:17     1:35:33
344   Kurt Podeszwa          CLYDE        12/21       13:17        3:14       45:26        1:19       32:24     1:35:40
345   Edward Pour            M6569          3/3       14:12        3:35       47:44        1:05       29:29     1:36:05
346   Kim Willi              F3034        15/20       16:34        1:44       48:02        1:32       28:15     1:36:07
347   Matthew Eaken          M4044        37/40       16:41        3:34       46:46        1:42       27:29     1:36:13
348   Ryan Clark             CLYDE        13/21       13:27        3:09       46:59        1:08       31:33     1:36:16
349   Susan Watson           F3539        15/24       14:30        2:04       45:46        1:23       32:42     1:36:26
350   Joe Meinhardt          M3539        41/45       15:09        3:10       44:38        2:49       30:41     1:36:27
351   Chris Girard           M3034        45/46       14:58        1:54       47:28        2:33       29:42     1:36:36
352   Jim Vorass             M3539        42/45       14:29        2:16       50:37        0:55       28:19     1:36:37
353   Bobby Bankston         M5559          7/7       19:29        4:33       43:25        2:08       27:03     1:36:39
354   Susan Ridihalgh        F3034        16/20       12:27        2:23       46:08        1:16       34:27     1:36:42
355   Mark Bonacic           M4044        38/40       12:21        2:39       43:39        2:01       36:40     1:37:21
356   Scott Arkills          M4549        23/29       11:54        4:34       43:50        2:04       35:06     1:37:28
357   Victoria Primicias     F4044        13/15       15:36        4:15       45:05        2:58       29:47     1:37:42
358   Amy Ribordy            F3034        17/20       11:04        3:07       46:20        2:40       34:40     1:37:51
359   Jill Frishman          F3539        16/24       13:37        3:27       48:04        1:37       31:07     1:37:52
360   Cheryl Stevenson       F6064          2/2       14:14        3:26       43:09        1:52       36:04     1:38:45
362   Leann Steidinger       F2024        12/13       21:29        2:30       45:11        2:01       27:48     1:39:00
363   Michael Pour           M2529        25/25       14:44        2:41       48:08        2:00       31:28     1:39:01
364   G. Roger Gielow        M6064          5/7       10:57        4:14       46:48        2:00       35:21     1:39:21
365   Dan Overhultz          M4549        24/29       17:34        5:18       45:38        1:50       29:01     1:39:21
366   Jennifer Vorass        F3539        17/24       14:09        1:53       52:18        1:26       29:52     1:39:39
367   Brian Holland          M4044        39/40       16:34        2:51       44:49        1:03       34:34     1:39:52
368   David Cruzan           M6064          6/7       13:58        2:08       42:39        2:30       38:37     1:39:52
369   Marty Smith            M4549        25/29       14:56        3:51       47:13        2:09       31:43     1:39:53
370   Brian Hague            M2024         9/10        7:34        0:43     1:14:03        0:46       16:48     1:39:54
371   James Mcmillin         M3539        43/45       12:36        3:07       44:26        1:46       38:18     1:40:14
372   Sara Osterhaus         F3034        18/20       14:24        2:02       47:49        2:02       33:59     1:40:16
373   Stephen Smith          CLYDE        14/21       19:21        3:32       42:21        1:30       33:44     1:40:29
374   Aaron Mulford          CLYDE        15/21       12:59        2:13       45:14        2:09       38:04     1:40:39
375   Michell Haase          F3539        18/24       15:28        3:27       45:28        2:13       34:05     1:40:41
376   Janet Osborne          F4549        13/15       14:52        2:38       47:46        2:21       33:09     1:40:46
377   Coleen Goodlove        F4044        14/15       11:30        4:48       48:38        2:36       33:30     1:41:03
378   Catherine O'connor     F4549        14/15       16:03        3:29       46:47        1:12       33:54     1:41:26
379   Curt Lawson            CLYDE        16/21       12:15        3:20       43:24        2:13       40:20     1:41:32
380   Ginger Siska           F3539        19/24       13:58        2:31       43:00        2:04       40:00     1:41:34
381   Julie Howell           F2529        20/23       16:57        3:18       53:17        1:07       27:22     1:42:01
382   Nancy Livingston       F4044        15/15       11:08        2:12     1:00:26        0:57       27:23     1:42:06
383   William Hrabik         M3539        44/45       15:53        3:25       52:55        1:09       29:19     1:42:41
384   Jana Kiefer            F5054          8/8       19:56        2:16       45:26        1:54       33:13     1:42:46
385   Al Gliva               M6064          7/7       14:01        5:24       47:26        1:22       35:01     1:43:15
386   David Lemieux          M4549        26/29       15:40        2:16       44:08        2:37       38:55     1:43:36
387   John Wizgird           CLYDE        17/21       13:52        3:27       47:35        2:10       36:40     1:43:45
388   Denise Jefferson       F3539        20/24       16:08        3:51       51:13        1:29       31:03     1:43:45
389   Marty Baker            CLYDE        18/21       15:01                                           31:14     1:44:02
390   Stan Pitera            CLYDE        19/21       15:07        2:04       44:10        1:21       41:51     1:44:33
391   Carmen Ndiaye          F3539        21/24       21:04        2:48       45:02        2:00       34:18     1:45:13
392   Marysue Baker          F4549        15/15       15:13        4:37       53:00        1:27       30:57     1:45:15
393   David Heninger         M4044        40/40       14:59        6:04       46:50        2:09       35:22     1:45:25
394   Mike Steele            M4549        27/29       15:01        3:45       47:56        1:58       36:49     1:45:30
395   Pam Brady              F2529        21/23       14:55        3:31       50:50        1:41       36:25     1:47:22
396   Alissa Schwermin       F2529        22/23       13:25        2:54       48:57        1:38       40:28     1:47:22
397   Tanya Jones            F3539        22/24       14:19        2:17       47:22        1:41       42:49     1:48:28
398   James Gielow           CLYDE        20/21       15:31        4:45       52:44        1:28       34:37     1:49:06
399   Laura Wild             F2529        23/23       18:40        3:39       56:20        1:08       29:28     1:49:15
400   Kristen Closen         F2024        13/13       10:59        2:18       52:18        1:39       42:36     1:49:50
401   Tasha Huebner          F3539        23/24       16:14        4:56       49:01        2:12       37:32     1:49:56
402   Paul Rodgers           M1315          4/4       15:05        3:38       53:22        1:46       36:07     1:49:58
403   Bruce Rodgers          M4549        28/29       15:02        3:52       53:13        1:43       36:08     1:49:58
404   Jennifer Jackson       F3034        19/20       13:46        2:05       49:53        2:38       42:11     1:50:33
405   Rita Solis             F5559          1/1       17:27        4:45       48:48        2:34       37:45     1:51:19
406   Linda Johnston         F3034        20/20       16:02        2:36       51:59        1:39       41:07     1:53:24
407   Judy Oltman            ATHEN          4/6       18:22        2:57       54:45        2:37       35:55     1:54:37
408   Bradley Schwermin      M2024        10/10       22:05        4:12       52:26        1:27       36:46     1:56:56
409   Lou Mcmurray           M7074          1/1       23:13        3:58       51:11        3:11       38:49     2:00:23
410   Katherine Arbogast     ATHEN          5/6       21:22        3:26       52:34        1:07       41:56     2:00:25
411   Holly Leach            F3539        24/24       24:13        3:26       54:17        2:17       37:01     2:01:14
412   Aaron Nauman           M3034        46/46       28:02        5:04       49:13        2:56       40:18     2:05:34
413   Bryan Mundt            CLYDE        21/21       24:41        2:48       55:48        1:14       43:55     2:08:27

Generated March 22, 2026 at 7:18 PM 4/5



Tri-Shark Triathlon 2005 - Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
414   Matthew Mcmillin       M3539        45/45       13:44        2:43     1:12:57        2:46       43:33     2:15:43
415   Dan Nelson             M4549        29/29       31:51        3:31       58:05        1:49       44:27     2:19:43
416   Pamela Nelson          ATHEN          6/6       27:15        5:57     1:09:04        2:30       58:22     2:43:09
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